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I              The Board took the following action on the items listed below

II            Items listed below have been withdrawn or deferred to a later date: 

11-7-CC-2

11-6-CC-1

11-7-CC-1

11-3-CC-2

FONTAINBLEAU LAKES, LLC & FONTAINEBLEAU
SINGLE FAMILY HOMES WEST, LLC.

ARCHIMEDEAN PROPERTIES, LLC

SOUTH FLORIDA STADIUM, LLC ET AL

SANTA FE HACIENDAS, LLC & CEMEX
CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS FLORIDA, LLC

10-188

08-175

10-149

09-176

Posted:      07-25-11       

05-54-40 

25-54-39 

03-52-41 

01-55-38 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Z-10-11

Z-7-11

Z-9-11

Hearing Date:  JULY 21, 2011

 

 

per staff with modified conditions

per request

per DIC

Tie vote

Approved

Approved

Approved

Deferred To Date Certain (10/06/11)

Z-8-11Approved


