Posted: 07-25-11



BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Hearing Date: JULY 21, 2011

I The Board took the following action on the items listed below

11-7-CC-2	FONTAINBLEAU LAKES, LLC & FONTAINEBLEAU SINGLE FAMILY HOMES WEST, LLC. Approved per staff with modified conditions	10-188 Z-10-11	05-54-40
11-6-CC-1	ARCHIMEDEAN PROPERTIES, LLC Approved per request	08-175 Z-7-11	25-54-39
11-7-CC-1	SOUTH FLORIDA STADIUM, LLC ET AL Approved per DIC Approved	10-149 Z-9-11 Z-8-11	03-52-41

Il ltems listed below have been withdrawn or deferred to a later date:

11-3-CC-2	SANTA FE HACIENDAS, LLC & CEMEX CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS FLORIDA, LLC	09-176	01-55-38
	Deferred To Date Certain (10/06/11)		
	Tie vote		